A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
2
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix Mounting Source LightPackage Distribution Voltage Driver ColorTemp Finish Controls
PSCM- Commercial
Series
P- Pendant
Mount 5ft Cord
DM - Direct
Mount
LED 8L - 8,000
13L - 13,000
15L - 15,000
20L - 20,000
SC- Standard
Symmetric
UNV- 120 - 277V
HV- 347-480V
DIM - Standard
0-10V
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
WHT- White
BLK- Black
BRZ- Bronze
Blank - None
ALBCS1-AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
SensorController (8-24’ mounting height)
ALBCS2-AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
SensorController (25-40’ mounting height)
IMSBT1- Integral Bluetooth™Motion and
Photocell Sensormax8-24’ mounting height1
IMSBT2- Integral Bluetooth™Motion and
Photocell Sensormax25-40’ mounting height1
SP1- Surge Protection 10kV
TYPICAL ORDEREXAMPLE: PSCM LED 13L SC UNV DIM50 WHT
Description Order Number
Bird Guard Kit, White 697691
Accessory Ordering Information (Field Installed)
Description Order
Number
Image
3/4"(19mm) Top Decorative Box Cover Aligner BC6003
3/4"(19mm) Top Round Box CoverAligner
Zinc plated standard BC585
3/4"(19mm) Top Square BoxCover Aligner
Zinc plated standard BC585SQ
Description Order
Number
Image
3/4" x 6" (19mmx152mm) Aluminum Stem ST6 3
3/4" x 12" (19mmx .4m) Aluminum Stem ST12 3
3/4" x 18" (19mmx .5m) Aluminum Stem ST18 3
3/4" x 24" (19mmx .6m) Aluminum Stem ST24 3
3/4" x 36" (19mmx .9m) Aluminum Stem ST36 3
3/4" x 48" (19mmx 1.2m) Aluminum Stem ST48 3
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Stem Coupler COP3
Accessories available in white (WHT), black (BLK) and bronze (BRZ); other custom finishes available may require longer lead-times.
TYPICAL ORDEREXAMPLE: TYPICAL ORDEREXAMPLE:BC6003BLK ST63BLK
Pendant Accessories (Field Installed) Stem Accessories (Field Installed)
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.